Another technology first from Epson
Epson’s ColorWorks C831 breakthrough
industrial-strength inkjet label printer is
ideal for GHS large format drum and
chemical labels. It combines all the
benefits of a rugged color inkjet printer
with the accuracy of an 8-pin tractor
feeder and is the first inkjet solution that

Utilities/manuals CD
Power switch cover
Ordering information
Product Color Model Number
GP-C831 Inkjet Printer EPAG C11CC68122
GJIC5(C) Ink Cartridge Cyan C13S020564
GJIC5(K) Ink Cartridge Black C13S020563
GJIC5(M) Ink Cartridge Magenta C13S020565
GJIC5(Y) Ink Cartridge Yellow C13S020566
1  Epson’s ColorWorks C831 inkjet printer with Epson’s DURABrite® pigment inks used in combination with Neenah
Kimdura Poly media has been BS5609 certified.
2  Print speed is based on printing the suite of ISO/IEC 24734 text and graphic images on 8.5" x 11" size pages.
Speed of up to 16.5 pages per minute is based on draft mode. Actual print times will vary based on system